

Amador Youth Basketball Sponsorship Form PO Box 654, Jackson, CA 95642 or drop off form and check at Divine Properties at 217 S. Hwy 49, Jackson

Dear AYB Supporter,

We invite you to sponsor the Amador County Youth Basketball Association (AYB) for our upcoming basketball season. Sponsoring AYB is a meaningful investment in our community, helping ensure that every child has the opportunity to play, regardless of financial circumstances.

Through our sponsorship program, we're breaking down barriers, allowing kids passionate about basketball to enjoy the game while developing lifelong skills, teamwork, and friendships. Your contribution can make a significant impact on the lives of these young athletes.

As a non-profit, AYB relies on the generous support of local businesses and community members like you. All donations are tax-deductible.

Please email your logo in a .png or .jpg format to amadorcountyyouthbasketball@gmail.com
\$200 Hoop Star – Business Listed on T-Shirts, Sponsor Listing as a Hoop Star and our gratitude!

Join us in creating slam-dunk moments and unforgettable experiences for these aspiring athletes.

Together, we're making hoop dreams come true – one sponsorship at a time.

(Please tear off and return to Amador Youth Basketball)

Sponsor: Please send form along with check made payable to Amador Youth Basketball to the address above.

Name of Sponsor Company/Individual			
Address	City	State	Zip
Email Address		Business Phone Number	
	Name of Contact Person	 on	

Thank you so much for your support!